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Mohamad Zia Rehman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Mohamad Zia Rehman
Postcode

Date of birth October 1965

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IVI UK LIMITED

PEGASUS FRAMES LIMITED
JUST A POUND LIMITED
CRYSTAL TRADING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03674436
03586819
03373973
03037792

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905347509

Pakistani

905347509

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/11/1998
24/06/1998
21/05/1997
22/03/1996

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



